THE DATASHEET OF
AT24C128BY6-YH-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. Features
• Low-voltage and Standard-voltage Operation
– 1.8 (VCC = 1.8V to 5.5V)
• Internally Organized as 16,384 x 8
• Two-wire Serial Interface

3. Available in tape and reel and wafer form; order as SL788 for inkless wafer form. Bumped die available upon request. Please
contact Serial Interface Marketing.
10. AT24C128B Ordering Information
Ordering Code Voltage Package Operation Range
AT24C128B-PU (Bulk Form Only) 1.8 8P3
Lead-free/Halogen-free
Industrial Temperature
40C to 85C)
AT24C128BN-SH-B(1) (NiPdAu Lead Finish) 1.8 8S1
AT24C128BN-SH-T(2) (NiPdAu Lead Finish) 1.8 8S1
AT24C128B-TH-B(1) (NiPdAu Lead Finish) 1.8 8A2
AT24C128B-TH-T(2) (NiPdAu Lead Finish) 1.8 8A2
AT24C128BY6-YH-T(2) (NiPdAu Lead Finish) 1.8 8Y6
AT24C128BD3-DH-T(2) (NiPdAu Lead Finish) 1.8 8D3
AT24C128BU2-UU-T(2) 1.8 8U2-1
AT24C128B-W-11(3) 1.8 Die Sale
Industrial Temperature
40C to 85C)
Package Type
8P3 8-lead, 0.300" Wide, Plastic Dual Inline Package (PDIP)